Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "CYLINDER HEAD, FRONT" BRP OUTLANDER

MAX 500 EFI

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

03R0902a



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "CYLINDER HEAD, FRONT" BRP OUTLANDER

MAX 500 EFI

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

(0] XXX Cpok noctaBku oT 21 gHI He nocraBnsercs 1
293800060 CpoK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 gHEeU LOCTITE 243 *LOCTITE-243 1
C 413711400 CpoOK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 nHen LOCTITE-648 1
. JOINT*CYLINDER HEAD
1 420630850 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEeU GASKET 1
2b XXX Cpok mmoctaBku oT 21 fHS He nocrasnsercs 1
2a 420623063 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHel Cylinder Head (Front) Ass’y. 1
Includes 2a to 3
* -
3 420941014 CpOK TIOCTaBKE OT 25 JHeit SOUJON M8 X 26 *STUD-MBX |
4 420254351 CpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU INTAKE VALVE 31MM 2
5 420254361 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU EXHAUST VALVE 27MM 2
6 420627770 CpoOK IIoCTaBKH OT 25 HHel THRUST WASHER 4
7 420230515 CpoK IToCcTaBKH OT 25 nHel VALVE STEM SEAL 4
8 420239295 CpoOK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 nHen VALVE SPRING 4
9 420254132 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH VALVE SPRING RETAINER 4
10 420254120 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH VALVE-COTTER 8
11 420641550 CpoOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH TORX SCREW M10 X 140 4
12 420641228 CpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU TORX FLANGE SCREW 2
13 420620747 CpoOK IoCTaBKH OT 25 HHel ARBRE DE CAME *CAMSHAFT 1
. VIS HEXALOB.EPA*TORX
14 420641048 CpoK IIoCTaBKH OT 25 nHel FLANGE SCREW 1
15 420627743 CpoK mocTasKH oT 25 mHei BANDE ERTENUE *HOLDING |
STRIP
16 420240942 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel TMogmunHUK ¢ BUHTOM M6 1
17 420236574 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHel Chain Tension Guide 1
18 420236581 CpOK TIOCTABKE OT 25 [Heit GUIDE DE CHAINE *CHAIN 1
GUIDE
19 420236350 CpOK TIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Heil GUIDE CHAINE *CHAIN 1
GUIDE
20 420297062 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Lens 1
21 420254433 CpoK II0oCTaBKH OT 25 HHel CAMSHAFT SPROCKET 42 T 1
22 420241721 CpoK mocTaskx ot 25 AHeit HEXAGONAL COLLAR SCREW |
M8 X 20
23 420664255 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH DECLENCHEUR*TRIGGER 1
. CARTER TENDEUR *CHAIN
24 420236510 CpoK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEeU TENSIONER HOUSING 1
25 420430370 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 gHEU O RING 1
26 420641238 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH SCREW-TORX FLANGE 2
. PLONGEUR TENDE.*CHAIN
27 420236520 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEeU TENSIONER PLUNGER 1
28 420238120 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 gHEHU RESSORT *SPRING 1
29 420250890 CpoOK IToCTaBKH OT 25 HHel JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING 1




N BOUCHON OBTURA*PLUG
30 420641150 CpoK IoCTaBKH OT 25 HHel SCREW
31 420229712 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH PIN # 12 SMALL M6 X 90
32 420944382 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH SHIM

. CULBUTEUR ADM. *ROCKER
33 420254905 CpOK IoCTaBKH OT 25 HHel ARM INLET

N CULBUTEUR ECHA *ROCKER
34 420254915 CpoOK IToCTaBKH OT 25 HHel ARM EXHAUST

. VIS AJUSTEMENT
35 420241335 CpoK mocTaBky OT 25 gHer *ADJUSTMENT SCREW

. ECROU HEX M6 *NUT-
36 420242910 CpoOK IoCTaBKH OT 25 HHel HEX.M6

* -
37 420440560 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH VIS HEXALOBULAI*SCREW
TORX

38 420630260 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeU GASKET
39 420610390 Cpok mmoctaBk# oT 19 gHel Kprinika KnanasHas
40b XXX Cpok noctaBku oT 21 gHSA He mocraBnsercs

. THERMOSTAT
40a 420222494 CpOK IToCTaBKH OT 25 HHel 65D *THERMOSTAT 65D

N JOINT THERMOST.*GASKET-
41 420650300 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH THERM.
42 420222690 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 gHelt Kpeimka TepmocTata
43 420650255 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHEeU ?{II\II\II\EEAU ETANCHE *GASKET
44 420941950 Cpox nocTasxs ot 25 TEed ‘1/;5 M5,5 X 13 *SCREW M5.5 X

. VIS HEXALOB.EPA*TORX
45 420641198 CpoOK IocTaBKH OT 25 HHel FLANGE SCREW

N CONNECTION *CONNECTION
46 420222890 CpoK IIoCcTaBKH OT 25 nHel SOCKET
47 420631300 Cpok 1mocraBk# OT 25 fHel JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING

. RONDELLE CUIVRE*COPPER
48 420250640 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU WASHER
49 420841921 CpoOK IToCTaBKH OT 25 HHel SCREW-PLUG M12X1.5

. VIS HEXALOB.EPA*TORX
50 420641048 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH FLANGE SCREW
51 420664043 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 gHeit Camshaft Position Sensor
52 420251573 Cpox 1ocTaBKH OT 25 fHel COLLET A VIS *GEAR CLAMP
53 420822350 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHelt Water Tube
54 707000246 CpoOK IoCTaBKH OT 25 HHel PLUG-SPARK DCPR8E
55 420254370 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHelt Hanpasnsiomas KnanaHa




